CANCUN INTERNATIONAL OPEN

FIIVE ARTISTIC SWIMMING

Code Rank Draw Swi nmer
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(31)

(39)
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(3)

(22)

(11)

(6)

(12)

(5)

(24)

JEON Joy

ARM JO Abi

LOWDON Makayl a
PERLESTAI N Gabri el a
LAZCANO FI .

RUBI O Eva

GOMEZ | sabell a
MALDONADO Ga

RI VERA Thai s

MAGANA Cani | a

QUI NTANA Regi na

XUN Summer Yilin
SHKOLNI KOV Regi na
CESPED Vi ol et a
MESSI NA | sabel
ZHOU Li nda
PALENZONA Em
RODRI GUEZ Yvanna
ZHOU Ellie Wen
MARI N Paol a
GAO Abi gail Yunfei

M NO Raf ael a (youth)
CHEN Sophi e Serena
VALLEJOS Rom na

FLORES Xi mena (youth)

ZUNI GA Tri ni dad

FIGURAS JUVENILES

CANCUN - MEXICO
Cl ub

( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( ANDES CLUB)

( AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB)

(SI NCRO XAMAN HA)

( ANDES CLUB)

( ANDES CLUB)

( SYNCHRO DREAMS)

(AQUA VI LA)

( SHARKS)

( SHARKS)

( SHARKS)

( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( ANDES CLUB)

( SHARKS)

( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( SHARKS)

(SI NCRO XAMAN HA)

( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( SHARKS)

( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( ANDES CLUB)

( YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB)
( SYNCHRO DREAMS)

( SHARKS)

( ANDES CLUB)

19 MAR. 202/

Tot al Pts. B

70. 4182

69. 7939 0.624

69. 6667 0.751

66. 4727 3. 945

66. 1636 4.254

65. 9636 4. 454

65. 2909 5.127

65. 0667 5.351

64.3818 6. 036

64. 3636 6. 054

62. 8606 7.557

62. 7333 7.684

62.6121 7.806

62. 2667 8.

151

62. 2061 8.212

60. 7636 9. 654

59. 5394 10. 878

58. 9636 11. 454

58. 5758 11. 842

58. 2242 12.

194

58.1758 12. 242

57. 1455 13. 272

57.0667 13. 351

55. 9152 14.503

55. 7697 14. 648

54. 2364 16. 181
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FIIVE ARTISTIC SWIMMING

Code Rank Draw Swi nmer
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38.

38.

38.

(21)

(2)

(25)

(28)

(33)

(32)

(7)

(8)

(40)

(9)

(13)

(38)

(20)

(26)

FOURNI ER Kenza

CAVERS Anya

LYONS Al exandra

MARTI NEZ Luhana

MUNOZ Al yssa

SAURA Hel en

Rl VEROS Hanna

HONG Dou

MAGANA Car | os

OJEDA Julieta

HARO M Fer nanada

ANGUI ANO Anerica

MEJI A Est ef any

PENA Natalia

FIGURAS JUVENILES

CANCUN INTERNATIONAL OPEN

CANCUN - MEXICO 19 MAR. 202¢
Cl ub Tot al Pts. B
( SHARKS B) 53. 5636 16. 854
( AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB) 53. 2667 17. 151
(GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB) 53.0121 17. 406
(SI NCRO XAMAN HA) 52. 3636 18. 054
(YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB) 48. 5818 21. 836
( SHARKS B) 47.9152 22.503
(LI BRE SHARKS) 46. 4061 24.012
(YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB) 29. 1515 41. 266
( SHARKS B) 25. 0545 45. 363
( SHARKS B) 23.1636 47. 254
( SHARKS B) 20. 3273 50. 090
( SHARKS) 0. 0000
( SYNCHRO DREAMS) 0. 0000
( SHARKS) 0. 0000
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